
October 2025

REGULARAGENDA

The Tri{ounty Airport Commission will be meeting on Thursday October 16, 2025 at I I :00 a-m., at
the Tri{ormty Airport, 82525 Cormty Huy JJ, Sping Grceo, Wiscotrsi4 for tte following prrposes:

l.
2.

3.
4.
5.

6.
7.

8.
9.
10..

ll.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

Copies to:

Call to order regular meeting.
Certif, compliance with Open Meeting taw.
Roll Call.
AdoPion of agen.t"
Aproval of minutes ofpevius reting.
Scheduled ppeamces
Public Comment
Communications.
Discussion on and paying ofbills and vouchers.
Mmager's Report
Discnssimad pmible dion on tlatmg fom lease.

Discussion ard possible action on Master plan-

Discussion and possible action on Terminal building rceairs.
Discussion and possible action on Airport rcstarrmt
Dscussion and possible action on r.pdating the lease agrrements to include lmgruge
rqading hrildin& ftrtres md irymvements @FI).
Adjotmr.

Commissiorer Flaning
Commisslxxr willimsm
Commissiqrrr Valtiqra
Cmmissidr€r Budritl
Cmissiner Folivka
Cmissirlnh
Csnmissioxr Ca'ver

, Tricia Clements Richhd Comty A&ninisffior
Lisa Wils0r, Sauk Conty Adminim'*a
Atfincy Midld Widle, Rictilfld Comty Coryfficim Counsel
Brial Desmond Sauk Comty CqporAion Comsel
Daw Tudr Ri:thd C0lnty Bodd Cbah
Derk S Kalidu Ri:hfmd Cdmy CX€*
R.ebeoca C. Ev€rl, Sauk Courty Cler*
Pmick Gavinski, Sauk County Higbway Commissioner
Tri{dmty Airyort (two cqie: orle pocted in pblic aea ofAirpo't)
RidJand Obeerver
Bult€tin Bo{d


